12/11/24, 12:46 PM

Sr.No. CAP

Round

1 Rom]md

2 Round
I

3 Rol]md

4 Round
I

5 Round
I

6 Round
I

7 Rom]md

8 Rol]md

9 Round
I

10 RolImd

Merit
No

606

1376

1391

2051

2342

2810

2474

2661

2765

2803

Merit
Marks

152

118

130
124
105
99
111
96
106

92

Printed on: 11/12/2024 12:46:31

Institute Composite Report for First Year Technical Courses in Architecture(B.Arch) Admissions 2024-2025

State Common Entrance Test Cell, Maharashtra State, Mumbai
8th Floor, New Excelsior Building, A.K.Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001.

6920 - Solapur Educ%gon Societys Collhe e of Architecture, Solapur

2003210

List of admitted candidates to First Year Technical

Entrance Application
m ID

Exa

NATA

NATA

NATA

NATA

NATA

NATA

NATA

NATA

NATA

NATA

AR24102111

AR24101398

AR24101238

AR24101200

AR24101938

AR24103906

AR24101271

AR24101821

AR24101831

AR24101029

- Architecture
ourses in Architecture(B.Arch) Admissions 2024-2025

Admitted Candidates List In CAP Seats(Excluding Minority)

Name

TAPAKE
AARYA
MAHESH

GURRAM
ARYAN BALAJI

PA!
SHRUTI
SOMNATH
ITTAM
MUKUND
SHRIDHAR

MALAGE
VRUSHALIL
BABASAHEB

POOJA
VENKATESH
TARNALLI

SHIVSHARAN
SHRAVASTI
GAVADE
NAMDEV

ADE
AKANKSHA
RAMCHANDRA

MADIKAR
HRUTI
AVINASH

Seal of the Institute

Gender Candidature
Type

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

All India

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Home
University

SPPU

soLy

soLy

SOoLu

soLu

NA

soLy

soLy

soLy

SoLu

Categor PH Eligibilit: Seat
,g v Type / Pergentage Type
Orphan Defence
Type
OBC - 71.67 LOBCO
SBC - 74.83 GOPENH
SBC - 68.50 LOPENH
SBC - 59.17 GOPENH
NT ZC)(NT- - 62.50 GOPENH
OPEN - 63.83 AL
SsC - 55.00 LSCH
NT %)(NT— - 54.33 GOPENO
NT %)(NT* - 40.83 GNTCO
OBC - 40.83 GOBCH

Signature of The Director/Principal

https://arch2024.mahacet.org.in/cet2024/arch24/InstituteReport.php/reports/allAdmittedInChoiceCode?id=NjkyMDAzMjEw

Bard

®)
102000/-

102000/-

102000/-
102000/-
102000/~
102000/~
102000/~
102000/-
102000/-

102000/-

Admission
Date

23/08/2024

23/08/2024

23/08/2024
23/08/2024
23/08/2024
23/08/2024
23/08/2024
23/08/2024
23/08/2024

23/08/2024

Uploaded
Date

23/08/2024

23/08/2024

23/08/2024
23/08/2024
23/08/2024
23/08/2024
23/08/2024
23/08/2024
23/08/2024

23/08/2024

Page 1/4

1/4



12/11/24, 12:46 PM

Institute Composite Report for First Year Technical Courses in Architecture(B.Arch) Admissions 2024-2025

State Common Entrance Test Cell, Maharashtra State, Mumbai
8th Floor, New Excelsior Building, A.K.Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001.
6920 - Solapur Educ%gi% Societys Collhe e gf Architecture, Solapur

List of admitted candidates to First Year Technical

ourses in Architecture(B.Arch) Admissions 2024-2025

Quota : 36

Sr.No. CAP Merit  Merit
Round o Marks

11 Rotilnd 2804 80

12 Rotilnd 2811 71

Printed on: 11/12/2024 12:46:31

Admitted Candidates List In CAP Seats(Excluding Minority)

Application Name

PPID

AR24101344 JOSHI Female
BHARGAVI
NILESH

AR24102838 SONAWANE Female
ANKITA
VISHNU

Seal of the Institute

Gender Candidature
Type

Cate/qory PH Type Eligibility Seat
Orphan Defence
Type

Percentage Type

OPEN - 46.83 Al

sC - 44.00 GSCH

Signature of The Director/Principal

https://arch2024.mahacet.org.in/cet2024/arch24/InstituteReport.php/reports/allAdmittedInChoiceCode?id=NjkyMDAzMjEw

Fees
Paid
®)

102000/-

102000/-

Admission
Date

23/08/2024

23/08/2024

Uploaded
Date
23/08/2024

23/08/2024

Page 2/4

2/4



12/11/24, 12:46 PM

¢

2003210
List of admitted candidates to First Year Technical

T

State Common Entrance Test Cell, Maharashtra State, Mumbai
8th Floor, New Excelsior Building, A.K.Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001.
6920 - Solapur Education Societys College of Architecture, Solapur
69 - Architecture
ourses in Architecture(B.Arch) Admissions 2024-2025

Institute Composite Report for First Year Technical Courses in Architecture(B.Arch) Admissions 2024-2025

Quota: 4
Admitted Candidates List In CAP (EWS) Seats
Sr.No. Round Merit Merit Entrance Application Name Gender Candidature Home Category PH Eligibility Seat Fees Admission Uploaded
No Marks Exam ID Type University F Tyfpe / Percentage Type Paid Date Date
Orphan Defence @)
Type
1 Rolilnd 923 122 NATA AR24101148 éob-a'—l{I\IARI Female Type A SOLU OPEN - 80.05 EWS 102000/- 23/08/2024 23/08/2024
SHREERAM
2 RolImd 2741 91 NATA AR24101862 EEX\_IF?ETE Male Type A SOLU OPEN - 51.33 EWS 102000/- 23/08/2024 23/08/2024
PRAVIN
Printed on: 11/12/2024 12:46:31 Seal of the Institute Signature of The Director/Principal Page 3/4

https://arch2024.mahacet.org.in/cet2024/arch24/InstituteReport.php/reports/allAdmittedInChoiceCode?id=NjkyMDAzMjEw

3/4



12/11/24, 12:46 PM

Institute Composite Report for First Year Technical Courses in Architecture(B.Arch) Admissions 2024-2025

State Common Entrance Test Cell, Maharashtra State, Mumbai
8th Floor, New Excelsior Building, A.K.Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001.
6920 - Solapur Education Societys College of Architecture, Solapur
692003210] - Architecture
List of admitted candidates to First Year Technical Courses in Architecture(B.Arch) Admissions 2024-2025

Sr. No. Admission Details
1. CAP (Excluding Minority)
Seats
Against CAP (Excludin
2 9 Minority)(Seats 9
3. Minority Seats
4 Against CAP (Minority)
! Seats
5. Insttute Level Seats / NRI
6. Admission Cancelled After
CUT OFF Date
Total

Summary Summary
Intake Admitted Vacancy Sr. No. Admission Details Admitted
36 12 24 1. EWS Seats 2
2. J&K Migrant Seats 0
° 3. NEUT Seats 0
0 0 0
4. PIO/OCI/CIWGC/FS Seats 0
0 5. JKSSS/FN-ICCR Seats 0
4 0 4 Total 2
0 (Not Considered in Admitted candidates) Seat Type used for Institute Level Admissions : ACAP-Against CAP, MI- Minority,IL - Institute

Level ACAP-MISEAT - Against CAP (Minority), EWS - Economically Weaker Section.
Home University used for Admissions : DBAMU :- Dr. B. A. Marathwada University, GU :-

40 12 28 Gondwana University, MU :- Mumbai University, NMU :- Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North

Maharashtra University, RTMNU :- Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, SGBAU :- Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, SOLU :- Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, SPPU :-
Savitribai Phule Pune University, SRTMU :- S. R. T. Marathwada University, SVJU :- Shivaji University, NA :- Not Applicable

Printed on: 11/12/2024 12:46:31

Printed On: 11/12/2024 12:46:31

ility Percentage :- Qualifying Examination Percentage Marks. Cut-Off Date for Admission : 21/10/2024 Cut-Off Date for Uploading :21/10/2024

Seal of the Institute Signature of The Director/Principal

For Regional Office Use Only

Seal of the Regional Office Signature of the Regional Officer

For CET Use Only

Seal of the CET Signature of The Director

Printed By:: 6920 Page 4/4

https://arch2024.mahacet.org.in/cet2024/arch24/InstituteReport.php/reports/allAdmittedInChoiceCode?id=NjkyMDAzMjEw 4/4



