



State Common Entrance Test Cell, Maharashtra State, Mumbai 8th Floor, New Excelsior Building, A.K.Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001. 6920 - Solapur Education Societys College of Architecture, Solapur [692003210] - Architecture List of admitted candidates to First Year Technical Courses in Architecture(B.Arch) Admissions 2024-2025



Quota	: 36															
	Admitted Candidates List In CAP Seats(Excluding Minority)															
Sr.No.	CAP Round	Merit No	Merit Marks	Entrance Exam	Application ID	Name	Gender	Candidature Type	Home University	Category Orphan	PH Type / Defence Type	Eligibility Percentage	Seat Type	Fees Paid (₹)	Admission Date	Uploaded Date
1	Round I	606	152	NATA	AR24102111	TAPAKE AARYA MAHESH	Female	Type A	SPPU	OBC	-	71.67	LOBCO	102000/-	23/08/2024	23/08/2024
2	Round	1376	118	NATA	AR24101398	GURRAM ARYAN BALAJI	Male	Type A	SOLU	SBC	-	74.83	GOPENH	102000/-	23/08/2024	23/08/2024
3	Round	1391	130	NATA	AR24101238	UPASE SHRUTI SOMNATH	Female	Type A	SOLU	SBC	-	68.50	LOPENH	102000/-	23/08/2024	23/08/2024
4	Round I	2051	124	NATA	AR24101200	ITTAM MUKUND SHRIDHAR	Male	Туре А	SOLU	SBC	-	59.17	GOPENH	102000/-	23/08/2024	23/08/2024
5	Round	2342	105	NATA	AR24101938	MALAGE VRUSHALI BABASAHEB	Female	Туре А	SOLU	NT 2 (NT- C)	-	62.50	GOPENH	102000/-	23/08/2024	23/08/2024
6	Round	2810	99	NATA	AR24103906	POOJA VENKATESH TARNALLI	Female	All India	NA	OPEN	-	63.83	AI	102000/-	23/08/2024	23/08/2024
7	Round I	2474	111	NATA	AR24101271	SHIVSHARAN SHRAVASTI SACHIN	Female	Туре А	SOLU	SC	-	55.00	LSCH	102000/-	23/08/2024	23/08/2024
8	Round	2661	96	NATA	AR24101821	GAVADE VINOD NAMDEV	Male	Туре А	SOLU	NT 2 (NT- C)	-	54.33	GOPENO	102000/-	23/08/2024	23/08/2024
9	Round	2765	106	NATA	AR24101831	GAVADE AKANKSHA RAMCHANDRA	Female	Туре А	SOLU	NT 2 (NT- C)	-	40.83	GNTCO	102000/-	23/08/2024	23/08/2024
10	Round	2803	92	NATA	AR24101029	MADIKAR SHRUTI AVINASH	Female	Type A	SOLU	OBC	-	40.83	GOBCH	102000/-	23/08/2024	23/08/2024

Printed	on.	11/12/2024	12.46.31
Finiteu	011.	11/12/2024	12.40.51

Seal of the Institute

Signature of The Director/Principal

Page 1/4

Institute Composite Report for First Year Technical Courses in Architecture(B.Arch) Admissions 2024-2025





State Common Entrance Test Cell, Maharashtra State, Mumbai 8th Floor, New Excelsior Building, A.K.Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001. 6920 - Solapur Education Societys College of Architecture, Solapur [692003210] - Architecture List of admitted candidates to First Year Technical Courses in Architecture(B.Arch) Admissions 2024-2025



Quota	uota : 36															
	Admitted Candidates List In CAP Seats(Excluding Minority)															
Sr.No.	CAP Round	Merit No	Merit Marks	Entrance Exam	Application ID	Name	Gender	Candidature Type	Home University	Category Orphan	PH Type / Defence Type	Eligibility Percentage	Seat Type	Fees Paid (₹)	Admission Date	Uploaded Date
11	Round I	2804	80	NATA	AR24101344	JOSHI BHARGAVI NILESH	Female	Type A	SOLU	OPEN	-	46.83	AI	102000/-	23/08/2024	23/08/2024
12	Round	2811	71	NATA	AR24102838	SONAWANE ANKITA VISHNU	Female	Туре А	SOLU	SC	-	44.00	GSCH	102000/-	23/08/2024	23/08/2024

Printed on: 11/12/2024	12:46:31 Seal of the In	titute Signature of The Director/Princip	al Page 2/4

Institute Composite Report for First Year Technical Courses in Architecture(B.Arch) Admissions 2024-2025





State Common Entrance Test Cell, Maharashtra State, Mumbai 8th Floor, New Excelsior Building, A.K.Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001. 6920 - Solapur Education Societys College of Architecture, Solapur [692003210] - Architecture List of admitted candidates to First Year Technical Courses in Architecture(B.Arch) Admissions 2024-2025



Quota :	a:4															
	Admitted Candidates List In CAP (EWS) Seats															
Sr.No.	Round	Merit No	Merit Marks	Entrance Exam	Application ID	Name	Gender	Candidature Type	Home University	Category Orphan	PH Type / Defence Type	Eligibility Percentage	Seat Type	Fees Paid (₹)	Admission Date	Uploaded Date
1	Round I	923	122	NATA	AR24101148	JOSHI SHARVARI SHREERAM	Female	Туре А	SOLU	OPEN	-	80.05	EWS	102000/-	23/08/2024	23/08/2024
2	Round I	2741	91	NATA	AR24101862	THWANTE PRATIK PRAVIN	Male	Туре А	SOLU	OPEN	-	51.33	EWS	102000/-	23/08/2024	23/08/2024

Printed on: 11/12/2024 12:46:31 Seal of the Institute	Signature of The Director/Principal	Page 3/4
---	-------------------------------------	----------

Institute Composite Report for First Year Technical Courses in Architecture(B.Arch) Admissions 2024-2025





State Common Entrance Test Cell, Maharashtra State, Mumbai 8th Floor, New Excelsior Building, A.K.Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001. 6920 - Solapur Education Societys College of Architecture, Solapur [692003210] - Architecture List of admitted candidates to First Year Technical Courses in Architecture(B.Arch) Admissions 2024-2025



		Summary				Summary					
Sr. No.	Admission Details	Intake	Admitted	Vacancy	Sr. No.	Admission Details	Admitted				
1. CAP (Excluding Minority)		36	12 24		1.	EWS Seats	2				
2.	Against CAP (Excluding Minority) Seats		0	_	2.	J&K Migrant Seats	0				
	Minority) Seats				3.	NEUT Seats	0				
3.	Minority Seats	0	0	0	4.	PIO/OCI/CIWGC/FS Seats	0				
4.	Against CAP (Minority)						<u> </u>				
	Seats				5.	JKSSS/FN-ICCR Seats	0				
5.	Insttute Level Seats / NRI	4	0	4		Total	2				
6.	Admission Cancelled After CUT OFF Date	0 (Not Co	onsidered in Admitted	candidates)	Seat Type used for Institute Level Admissions : ACAP-Against CAP, MI- Minority, IL - Institute Level, ACAP-MISEAT - Against CAP (Minority), EWS - Economically Weaker Section.						
Total 40 12 28				28		y used for Admissions : DBAMU :- Dr. B.					

 Image: Note:
 4u
 12
 28
 rome University used for Admissions : DBAMU :- Dr. B. A. Marathwada University, GU :- Gondwana University, MU :- Mumbai University, NMU :- Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North

 Maharashtra University, RTMNU :- Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, SGBAU :- Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, SOLU :- Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, SPPU :- Savitribai Phule Pune University, SRTMU :- S. R. T. Marathwada University, SVJU :- Shivaji University, NA :- Not Applicable

Eligibility Percentage :- Qualifying Examination Percentage Marks. Cut-Off Date for Admission : 21/10/2024 Cut-Off Date for Uploading :21/10/2024

Printed on: 11/12/2024 12:46:31	Seal of the Ins	titute	Signature of The Director/Principal				
	For Regional Offic	e Use Only					
Seal of the Regional Office		Signature of the Regional Officer					
	For CET Use	Only					
Seal of the CET		Signate	ture of The Directo	or			
Printed On: 11/12/2024 12:46:31		Printed By::	: 6920	Page 4/4			